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Examination Code : 1S00915 

Examination of Summer Session 2020 

Time Table 

Day Date Start Time End Time Paper Code Paper Name 

Saturday 19-Sep-2020 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 58401 Navigation - IV-Theory-UA 

Monday 21-Sep-2020 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 58402 Ship Operation Technology - IV-Theory-UA 

Tuesday 22-Sep-2020 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 58403 Maritime Law-Theory-UA 

Wednesday 23-Sep-2020 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 58404 Naval Architecture - I-Theory-UA 

Thursday 24-Sep-2020 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 58405 Environmental Science - III-Theory-UA 

Friday 25-Sep-2020 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 58406 Ship Operation Technology - III-Theory-UA 

Saturday 26-Sep-2020 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 58407 Shipping Management-Theory-UA 

Monday 28-Sep-2020 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 58408 Navigation - III-Theory-UA 

Tuesday 29-Sep-2020 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 58409 Voyage Planning and Collision Prevention - III-Theory- UA 

Wednesday 30-Sep-2020 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 58410 Marine Engineering and Control System III-Theory-UA 

 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR SEATING ARRANGEMENT 

The name of the Examination Centre (Venue) is already printed on the Hall ticket (admission card) of 
each candidate. However, it is notified for general information of the candidate that the seating 
arrangement for the Examination Centre will be notified separately prior to the commencement of the 
written examination at the respective 
Examination Centre. The concerned candidates will also be able to get the necessary information about his/her 
Examination Centre from the concerned college of the candidate. 

 
 

Place: Mumbai 
Sd- 

Capt. (Dr.) A Apandkar 

Principal 

T S Rahaman 


